Park County
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Bank Name: AMERICAN BANK -- AP
100403 01/04/2024 1063 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS IN305513 2180.000.038.410331.210 2 TONER CARTRIDGES $479.28
Check Total: $479.28
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 ALBERT JENKINS 20231108 1000.000.021.420800.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $6.55
Check Total: $6.55
100514 01/18/2024 1070 ALBERTSONS Dec-23-CC 1000.000.001.410100.220 Dish soap $11.97
100514 01/18/2024 1070 ALBERTSONS Dec-23-CC 1000.000.004.410531.210 Tissues $3.98
100514 01/18/2024 1070 ALBERTSONS Dec-23-CC 1000.000.023.440110.215 WIC formula $67.98
100514 01/18/2024 1070 ALBERTSONS Dec-23-CC 2160.000.034.460210.355 Ms Claus kitchen items $36.40
100514 01/18/2024 1070 ALBERTSONS Dec-23-CC 2281.000.117.450300.350 Employee appreciation $454.85
100514 01/18/2024 1070 ALBERTSONS Dec-23-CC 2980.003.023.440180.390 CTC AMB West $61.25
Check Total: $636.43
100464 01/18/2024 1069 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 67375 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $20.00
ALIGNMENT INC
100464 01/18/2024 1069 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 67386 2300.000.018.420110.360 22-03 OIL CHANGE TIRE $375.00
ALIGNMENT INC ALIGNMENT
100464 01/18/2024 1069 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 67410 2300.000.018.420110.360 OIL CHANGE TIRE $107.00
ALIGNMENT INC
100464 01/18/2024 1069 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 67438 2110.000.029.430240.234 BACKHOE FLAT $25.00
ALIGNMENT INC
100464 01/18/2024 1069 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 67487 5410.000.132.430820.360 FLAT REPAIR $90.00
ALIGNMENT INC
100464 01/18/2024 1069 ALL SERVICE TIRE & 67492 5410.000.132.430820.360 REPAIR ALIGNMENT $487.00
ALIGNMENT INC
Check Total: $1,104.00
100514 01/18/2024 1070 ALPINE ELECTRONICS Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 HP toner cartridges $90.62
Check Total: $90.62
100465 01/18/2024 1069 ALPINE YAMAHA INC 783 1000.000.012.411230.220 CHARGER $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 ALSCO LBIL1906103 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $18.20
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 ALSCO LBIL1906106 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS SHOP $105.04
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 ALSCO LBIL1907191 1000.000.028.450400.359 MSU FLOOR MATTS $32.26
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NCB 01/18/2024 1068 ALSCO LBIL1909408 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $47.13
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 ALSCO LBIL1909408 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATTS TOWELS $80.24
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 ALSCO LBIL1909409 2300.000.019.420230.360 SHERIFF JAIL LAUNDRY $29.61
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 ALSCO LBIL1909759 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $18.20
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 ALSCO LBIL1909763 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS SHOP $119.33
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 ALSCO LBIL1912905 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $47.13
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 ALSCO LBIL1912905 1000.000.012.411230.360 MATTS TOWELS $80.24
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 ALSCO LBIL1913233 5410.000.132.430820.226 REFUSE LAUNDRY $18.20
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 ALSCO LBIL1913236 2110.000.029.430240.350 COVERALLS SHOP $105.04
Check Total: $700.62
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 1000.000.001.410100.210 Case for iPad B Wells $29.69
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 1000.000.003.410910.210 Office supply $73.00
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 1000.000.010.410660.210 Office supply $73.00
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Ink cartridge, planner, pens $88.08
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Sugar cubes, DVDs, coffee, $132.53
cups
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 1000.000.011.411110.210 Monthly Prime membership $14.99
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 1000.000.022.440120.210 Chlorine test kits $89.87
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 1000.000.022.440120.210 Temperature labels for $40.58
dishwasher
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 1000.000.022.440120.210 Temperature labels for $40.58
dishwasher
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 1000.000.023.440110.210 Office supply $70.91
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 4-H will reimburse $47.02
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 1000.000.097.410580.220 Storage cabinet $129.99
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 1000.000.097.410580.220 Supplies $193.54
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 2110.000.029.430240.220 Monthly Prime membership $14.99
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 2110.002.029.430965.351 Toner, dividers, email stamp $346.91
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100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 2285.000.901.450301.200 Kleenex for busses $80.87
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 2285.000.902.450301.200 Bathroom paper towel for $45.79
dispenser
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 2360.000.056.460452.210 Office supply $56.58
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 2360.000.056.460452.210 Internal solid state drive $199.96
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 2360.000.056.460452.333 Prime membership $14.99
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 2360.000.056.460452.360 Door stuff $54.55
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 2830.000.072.430890.230 Rollers for wrecker $72.61
100514 01/18/2024 1070 AMAZON Dec-23-CC 2980.000.023.440180.220 Office supply $117.98
Check Total: $2,029.01
100404 01/04/2024 1063 AMERICAN AUTOMOTIVE LLC 6032 2300.000.018.420110.360 19-02 VEHICLE REPAIRS $72.50
Check Total: $72.50
100405 01/04/2024 1063 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3159162596 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE OLD DEPOT $117.27
Check Total: $117.27
100466 01/18/2024 1069 AMERIGAS PROPANE LP 3159650586 1000.000.046.411230.340 PROPANE OLD DEPOT $711.80
Check Total: $711.80
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 ANGELIENE GELDERLOOS 20240112 1000.000.010.410660.370 TRAVEL TO BILLINGS $49.50
Check Total: $49.50
100406  01/04/2024 1063 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 395433 1000.000.083.410550.330 ADVERTISEMENT PRELIM $72.00
BUDGET
100406 01/04/2024 1063 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 452796 2160.000.034.460210.355 CHRISTMAS FAIR AD $129.80
100406 01/04/2024 1063 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS 459212 2285.000.902.450301.350 WINDRIDER TRANSIT GRANT $96.00
APP
Check Total: $297.80
100467 01/18/2024 1069 ARCASEARCH 41002-01 2393.000.003.410930.220 SURVEY FIELD INDEX BOK $242.50
Check Total: $242.50
100468 01/18/2024 1069 ARCHER BIOLOGICALS, LLC 1082 2975.004.000.440140.350 WASTEWATER SARS COV?2 $3,065.02
TESTING NOV
Check Total: $3,065.02
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 AWTI 3RD EYECAM 120203181RI 5410.000.132.430820.360 HOOK LIFT TRUCKS CAMERA $220.00
Check Total: $220.00
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100469 01/18/2024 1069 B & B VIDEO PRODUCTIONS 214862 1000.000.011.411110.350 EDIT AND FORMAT STATE V $75.00
TODD
100469 01/18/2024 1069 B & B VIDEO PRODUCTIONS 215100 1000.000.011.411110.350 DIGITIZE/ EDIT JAIL CLIP $354.75
100469 01/18/2024 1069 B & B VIDEO PRODUCTIONS 241985 1000.000.011.411110.350 DIGI $112.50
Check Total: $542.25
100407  01/04/2024 1063 BARGREEN ELLINGSON 011242785 2300.000.019.420230.220 DESCALER, DETERGNT $139.45
Check Total: $139.45
100514 01/18/2024 1070 BARGREEN ELLINGSON Dec-23-CC 2300.000.019.420230.533 Monthly dishwasher rent $115.00
100514 01/18/2024 1070 :?\IENST WESTERN CLOCK TOWER Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Sheriff's detail in Billings $117.56
Check Total: $232.56
100408 01/04/2024 1063 BIG BEAR CONTRACTING LLC 1650 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY CHARE $148.00
100408  01/04/2024 1063 BIG BEAR CONTRACTING LLC 1650 1000.000.012.411230.360 RENTAL LIET TO REPAIR $252.00
FLAG POLES
Check Total: $400.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 BIG STATE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 1544025 2110.000.029.430240.220 PARTS CLEANER $2,314.60
Check Total: $2,314.60
100470 01/18/2024 1069 BILLINGS CLINIC 71EM212 2300.000.018.420110.351 NEW HIRE SCREENING $549.00
Check Total: $549.00
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int 50%-JAN-23 $3,026.13
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 1000.000.000.132050.000 COL Ph/Int Oth $3,076.55
Sites-JAN-23
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 1000.000.000.132060.000 Pk Cty RFD #1 Ph/Int - $385.12
JAN-23
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 1000.000.000.132070.000 Library Ph/Internet - $427.22
JAN-23
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 1000.000.001.410100.342 County Phn-57%-JAN-23 $71.34
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 1000.000.011.411110.342 Cty Atty Ph/Int-JAN-23 $657.16
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 1000.000.097.410580.340 County Intrnt-JAN-23 $2,617.79
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2110.000.029.430240.342 Rd Shop Ph/Int-JAN-23 $449.64
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2160.000.034.460210.342 Fairgrds Ph/Int-JAN-23 $657.16
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100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2180.000.038.410331.342 Distr Ct Phn-6%-JAN-23 $6.90
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2250.000.047.411010.342 Plan Phn-2%-JAN-23 $2.30
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2300.000.018.420110.342 PCSO Phn-10%-JAN-23 $12.66
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2300.000.019.420230.342 Det Phn-4%-JAN-23 $4.60
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2360.000.056.460452.342 Museum Ph/Int-JAN-23 $601.82
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2382.000.018.420740.342 SAR Ph/Int-JAN-23 $657.16
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 Phone-2%-JAN-23 $2.30
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2870.000.011.411130.342 VicWit Phn-1%-JAN-23 $1.15
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2900.000.089.411300.342 State Phn-9%-JAN-23 $11.51
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2900.000.089.411300.350 PILT-All Constr-JAN-23 $865.00
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2958.000.020.420600.342 OEM Phn-6%-JAN-23 $8.05
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 2975.000.902.440100.342 Health Phn-3%-JAN-23 $3.45
100471 01/18/2024 1069 BLACKFOOT JAN24 5410.000.130.430820.342 Transfr St Ph/Int-JAN-23 $193.69
Check Total: $13,738.70
100472 01/18/2024 1069 BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC INV1976164 2300.000.019.420230.220 SHERIFF JAIL OPERATING $193.57
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $193.57
100514 01/18/2024 1070 BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Medical supplies $351.37
Check Total: $351.37
100409 01/04/2024 1063 BOZEMAN TROPHY & 27899 2300.000.018.420110.220 2023 EMPLOYEE & DEPUTY $932.00
ENGRAVING OF THE YEAR
Check Total: $932.00
100514 01/18/2024 1070 BOZEMAN TROPHY & Dec-23-CC 1000.000.012.411230.220 Name plates $24.00
ENGRAVING
Check Total: $24.00
100410 01/04/2024 1063 BRIAN CHAN 20231130 2382.000.018.420740.381 SAR AVSAR CLASS $53.64
Check Total: $53.64
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 BRYAN WELLS 20231204 1000.000.001.410100.370 LODGING $231.45
Check Total: $231.45
100411 01/04/2024 1063 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31750214 2160.000.034.460210.320 FAIRGROUNDS CONTRACT $54.96
INC 140595
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100411 01/04/2024 1063 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31750215 1000.000.083.410550.530 LEASE DX 47351 $71.60
INC ACCOUNTING
100411 01/04/2024 1063 I(IZ\IACNON FINANCIAL SERVICES 31750216 1000.000.016.411800.533 LEASE DX 47511 COPY $173.21
Check Total: $299.77
100473 01/18/2024 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 598295 2170.000.162.430310.220 MARKER KIT $45.04
100473 01/18/2024 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 599572 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPERS $14.49
100473 01/18/2024 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 599865 2110.000.029.430240.220 SWITCH $71.33
100473 01/18/2024 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 599865C 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPER MOTOR $83.33
100473 01/18/2024 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 600018 2110.000.029.430240.220 SWITCH ($71.33)
100473 01/18/2024 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 600067 2900.000.147.411800.350 WIPERS $46.88
100473 01/18/2024 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 600310 2300.000.018.420110.232 18-01 & 18-02 BATTERIES $338.78
100473 01/18/2024 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 600603 5410.000.132.430820.220 MISC SUPPLIES $161.06
100473 01/18/2024 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 601114 5410.000.132.430820.220 PUMP $52.19
100473 01/18/2024 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 601134 5410.000.132.430820.220 PUMP $52.19
100473 01/18/2024 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 601152 5410.000.132.430820.220 PUMP ($52.19)
100473 01/18/2024 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 601258 2110.000.029.430240.220 rreelay $22.95
100473 01/18/2024 1069 CARQUEST OF LIVINGSTON 825222 5410.000.132.430820.220 WIPER BLADES ($16.06)
Check Total: $748.66
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 CCSG WATER & SEWER 20231226 2100.000.061.460500.730 SEWER OPS SERVICES REQ 1 $4,709.00
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 CCSG WATER & SEWER 7 2260.009.911.430690.730 ENGINEERING GRANT ADMIN $57,407.65
MAGF
Check Total: $62,116.65
100412 01/04/2024 1063 CENTURYLINK DEC 23 MAIN 1000.000.000.132050.000 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $9.47
ELEVATORS CITY SHARE
100412 01/04/2024 1063 CENTURYLINK DEC 23 MAIN 1000.000.012.411230.342 ANALOG LINE - LOBBY $41.74
ELEVATORS
100412 01/04/2024 1063 CENTURYLINK DEC 23 MAIN 2850.000.099.420750.342 ANALOG LINE - DISPATCH $349.80
100412 01/04/2024 1063 CENTURYLINK DEC 23 MISC 2110.000.029.430240.342 ROAD $102.46
100412  01/04/2024 1063 CENTURYLINK DEC 23 MISC 2300.000.018.420110.342 SHERIFF GARD PHONE $139.48
100412 01/04/2024 1063 CENTURYLINK DEC 23 MISC 2830.000.072.430890.342 JUNK VEHICLE $51.21
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100412 01/04/2024 1063 CENTURYLINK DEC 23 MISC 2850.000.099.420750.342 911 PHONES & DATA $2,732.55
100412 01/04/2024 1063 CENTURYLINK DEC 23 MISC 5410.000.132.430820.342 PHONE - CC COMP $69.89

Check Total: $3,496.60
100413 01/04/2024 1063 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 668736962 1000.000.001.410100.342 LONG DISTANCE - 39.30% $19.89
SERVICES
100413  01/04/2024 1063 CENTURYLINK BUSINESS 668736962 2850.000.099.420750.342 LONG DISTANCE - 60.70% $30.71
SERVICES
Check Total: $50.60
100514 01/18/2024 1070 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS Dec-23-CC 1000.000.028.450400.342 Phone and internet $311.94
100514 01/18/2024 1070 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS Dec-23-CC 2140.000.032.431100.342 Phone and internet $77.98
Check Total: $389.92
100414 01/04/2024 1063 CHRIS BROOKHAST 20231122 2382.000.018.420740.381 REIMBURSEMENT AVSAR $53.64
Check Total: $53.64
100415 01/04/2024 1063 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 4485 5410.000.132.430820.350 COL RECYCLING $1,500.00
100415 01/04/2024 1063 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 4486 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $46.62
100415 01/04/2024 1063 CITY OF LIVINGSTON 4486 1000.000.012.411230.337 FIRE LANE FEE $79.38
Check Total: $1,626.00
100474 01/18/2024 1069 COAST TO COAST COMPUTER  A2623824 2300.000.018.420110.220 TONER FOR PRINTERS $755.94
PRODUCTS
Check Total: $755.94
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 COLETTE DAIGLE-BERG 20231124 2382.000.018.420740.381 SAR AVSAR CLASS $53.64
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 COLETTE DAIGLE-BERG 20231213 1000.000.021.420800.370 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $41.26
Check Total: $94.90
100475 01/18/2024 1069 COMMUNITY HEALTH 4820240104 1000.000.023.440110.222 AB RYSVO VACCCINE $275.56
PARTNERS
Check Total: $275.56
100476 01/18/2024 1069 COOKE CITY MOTORSPORTS, 1-1062 2382.000.018.420740.360 SERVICED BEARCAT LIC $902.45
INC
Check Total: $902.45
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 18774 2300.000.019.420230.350 SHERIFF PROFESSIONAL $115.34
SERVICES
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 18774 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $4,727.26
MEDICAL
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NCB 01/18/2024 1068 CORRECTIONAL RISK SERVICES 18809 2300.000.019.420230.350 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $57.67
MEDICAL
Check Total: $4,900.27
100477 01/18/2024 1069 CRAZY MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES 123427 2260.008.911.460221.920 FAIRGROUNDS WATER $245.00
INC SEWER PORTA POTTY
Check Total: $245.00
100514 01/18/2024 1070 CULLIGAN WATER Dec-23-CC 2110.000.029.430240.210 Water road shop $105.00
CONDITIONING
100514 01/18/2024 1070 CULLIGAN WATER Dec-23-CC 5410.000.132.430820.210 Water refuse office $17.00
CONDITIONING
Check Total: $122.00
100416 01/04/2024 1063 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 218483 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $111.00
HEATING INC
100416 01/04/2024 1063 D W BURNS PLUMBING & 218483 1000.000.012.411230.360 UPSTAIRS LADIES TOILET $189.00
HEATING INC
Check Total: $300.00
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 883708 2300.000.018.420110.940 23-04 EQUIPMENT INSTALL $6,721.00
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 883708-B 2300.000.018.420110.350 23-04 GRAPHICS $89.00
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY INC 886551 2300.000.018.420110.360 19-02 EQUIPMENT & $4,585.00
Check Total: $11,395.00
100417 01/04/2024 1063 DARK HORSE OUTFITTERS 2906 5410.000.132.430820.360 BOSS WIRING KIT, JOY $898.35
STICK, ADAPTER
Check Total: $898.35
100514 01/18/2024 1070 DAVES LOCK & KEY Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Sheriff keys $18.00
Check Total: $18.00
100478 01/18/2024 1069 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 128 1000.000.028.450400.359 CLEAN EXTENSION DEC $360.00
100478 01/18/2024 1069 DAVIS CLEANING SOLUTIONS 129 2110.000.029.430240.350 CLEAN SHOP DEC $600.00
Check Total: $960.00
100479 01/18/2024 1069 DELL MARKETING LP 10723885017 1000.000.097.410580.220 TONER XEROX C8000 $475.19
Check Total: $475.19
100516 01/19/2024 DKM CONTRACTING INV147 2160.000.034.460210.363 MACO CLAIM $5,263.80
PRPA34036845 POULTRY
Check Total: $5,263.80
100514 01/18/2024 1070 DOUBLETREE HOTEL Dec-23-CC 1000.000.011.411110.370 CA conference $235.12
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Check Total: $235.12
100418 01/04/2024 1063 ECOLAB PEST ELIM DIV 4159751 1000.000.012.411230.360 SPRAY JAIL $156.49
Check Total: $156.49
100480 01/18/2024 1069 ENTENMANN ROVIN CO 0189646 2300.000.018.420110.220 BADGES DEPUTY & $611.50
Check Total: $611.50
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3652 1000.000.000.132050.000 GEN DUE FROM CITY OF $2,055.00
LIVINGSTON 37%
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3652 1000.000.011.411110.210 GEN CO ATTY SUPPLIES $85.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3652 1000.000.011.411110.360 GEN CO ATTY CLEANING $560.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3652 1000.000.012.411230.220 GEN BLDG MAINT $258.10
OPERATING SUPPLIES 63%
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3652 1000.000.012.411230.350 GEN BLDG MAINT CLEANING $3,240.95
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3652 2360.000.056.460452.220 MUSEUM SUPPLIES $0.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 EXEC U CARE SERVICES INC 3652 2360.000.056.460452.350 MUSEUM PROFESSIONAL $280.00
CLEANING
Check Total: $6,479.05
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 1000.000.001.410100.220 Mailchimp - Online mailing $26.50
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 1000.000.001.410100.229 Los Pinos - Meeting with $59.50
commission
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 1000.000.001.410100.350 Skedda-room scheduling $44.10
software
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 1000.000.021.420800.220 Exxon - Gas $34.30
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 1000.000.021.420800.342 AT&T - Phone and tablet $50.27
monthly service
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 1000.000.021.420800.380 Univ of N Dakota - Training $289.00
Donaldson
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 1000.000.021.420800.380 Univ of N Dakota - Training $289.00
Mark H
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 1000.000.023.440110.215 Sams Club - Diapers $103.92
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100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 Shooter's Tech —4—H will $447.07
reimburse
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 1000.000.028.450400.330 Constantcontact — $81.00
Subscription
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 1000.000.030.430100.350 Canva - Subscription $119.99
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 1000.000.030.430100.380 49er Diner - Public works $50.50
foreman meeting
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 1000.000.085.411840.210 SP Rubberstamps - Self $31.25
marking stamp
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2160.000.034.460210.210 Simpletext - Computer $39.00
peripheral equip
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2160.000.034.460210.210 Zoom - Video conferencing $16.59
servce
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2160.000.034.460210.350 Crimal Bkgd Check - Philip $20.00
Joyce
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2160.000.034.460210.354 Canva - Digital marketing $12.99
tool
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2160.000.034.460210.355 Facebook - Xmas fair ads $18.30
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2160.000.034.460210.355 Montana Premiere - Balloon $350.00
making elf xmas f
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2160.000.034.460210.359 Simple Booth - Software $29.00
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2160.000.034.460210.359 Domino's - Lunch for Xmas $43.65
fair volunteers
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2285.000.903.450301.360 Creative Bus - Mirror $484.12
remote 8x15 upright
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2285.005.903.450301.360 Weathertech - 2 sets floor $149.90
mats
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Rooted in MT - Flowers $154.50
Mary K husband
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100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Allied Storage - Unit 0872 $115.00
Dec-23
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Northern Pacific Beanery - $62.87
Meeting
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Betterworldbooks - Mt rules $14.03
of evidence
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.350 Transunion-searches $112.40
Nov-23
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.380 WPY Gracie Univ - Tad D $1,500.00
training
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.380 City of Billings PD - $125.00
Registration Deputy Hall
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2360.000.056.460452.210 Office supply $72.01
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2360.000.056.460452.210 Adobe - Creative cloud $49.98
subscription
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2360.000.056.460452.210 Mailchimp - Online mailing $13.00
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2360.000.056.460452.351 MSU Billings - Advertising $430.72
foundation
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2360.000.056.460452.351 Lightspeed retail - POS $149.00
foundation
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2958.000.020.420600.350 AT&T - Phone and tablet $90.41
monthly service
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2958.000.020.420600.350 Horseshoe Hotel - Nat'| $511.35
healthcare coalition conf
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2958.000.020.420600.350 Billings Gazette - $26.99
Subsription
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2976.000.902.440150.210 SRFAX - Annual secure fax $511.20
service
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100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2977.000.902.440170.200 Doxy.me Telemed - Secure $348.00
televideo service
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2980.000.023.440180.220 Intakeq - Software peer $50.35
support program
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2980.003.023.440180.220 NCTI - Real Colors training $1,499.00
Billi Taylor
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 2995.000.056.460452.350 Facebook - Ad FA stuff $31.00
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 5410.000.132.430820.210 Cellular Plus - Phone $54.98
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 5410.000.132.430820.350 Crimal Bkgd Check - Leon $20.00
Smith
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FIRST INTERSTATE BANK . Dec-23-CC 5410.000.132.430820.360 Floyd's Truck Center - Shop $19.82
supplies
Check Total: $8,751.56
100419 01/04/2024 1063 FIRST INTERSTATE WEALTH 231225-641366 5400.000.131.430840.550 LANDFILL TRUST FUND $2,706.82
MANAGEMENT
Check Total: $2,706.82
100420 01/04/2024 1063 FISHER SAND & GRAVEL CO INC 13167 5410.000.132.430820.230 BASE1 & 1/2 $221.55
Check Total: $221.55
100481 01/18/2024 1069 FISHER SAND & GRAVEL CO INC 14572 2110.000.029.430240.400 BASE1 & 1/2 $66.78
Check Total: $66.78
100514 01/18/2024 1070 FLATHEAD ELECTRIC Dec-23-CC 5410.000.132.430820.340 Cooke City compactor $89.07
COOPERATIVE INC electric charge
Check Total: $89.07
100517 01/25/2024 FLYING S TITLE & ESCROW 14084-891000953 & 54  2900.000.094.410230.350 TITLE CLOSING B ST NW $3,241.00
ENERGY SWAP
Check Total: $3,241.00
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 FULL CIRCLE OF BIG SKY 31735 5410.000.132.430820.350 RECYCLING DEC 2023 $4,420.00
Check Total: $4,420.00
100482 01/18/2024 1069 GALLATIN COUNTY DETENTION 2316 2300.000.019.420230.315 SHERIFF JAIL BOARD $2,325.00
CENTER PRISONERS
100482 01/18/2024 1069 GALLATIN COUNTY DETENTION 2316 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $296.36
CENTER MEDICAL, DENTAL
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Check Total: $2,621.36
100514 01/18/2024 1070 GALLSLLC Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Shipping expense not $3.44
previously paid
100514 01/18/2024 1070 GARDINER CHAMBER OF Dec-23-CC 2980.004.023.440180.350 Community newsletter $20.00
COMMERCE
Check Total: $23.44
100421 01/04/2024 1063 GARDINER PARK CO WATER & 039-00 DEC 23 1000.000.046.411230.340 DEPOT $98.16
SEWER DISTRICT
100421 01/04/2024 1063 GARDINER PARK CO WATER &  040-00 DEC 23 1000.000.046.411230.340 ARCHPARK WATER $29.13
SEWER DISTRICT
100421 01/04/2024 1063 GARDINER PARK CO WATER &  715-00 DEC 23 1000.000.046.411230.340 ARCHPARK WATER 1" $41.97
SEWER DISTRICT
100421 01/04/2024 1063 GARDINER PARK CO WATER & 716-00 DEC 23 1000.000.046.411230.340 GARDINER ARCH PARK 2" $151.49
SEWER DISTRICT
Check Total: $320.75
100483 01/18/2024 1069 GARDINER PARK CO WATER & RdGrad 2110.000.029.430240.360 Gardiner Rd Gradg-Standish $3,150.00
SEWER DISTRICT
Check Total: $3,150.00
100422 01/04/2024 1063 GBP ENTERPRISES LLC JAN 24 2300.000.018.420110.610 LEASE AGREEMENT $1,472.33
STORAGE PRINCIPAL
100422  01/04/2024 1063 GBP ENTERPRISES LLC JAN 24 2300.000.018.420110.620 LEASE AGREEMENT $127.67
STORAGE INTEREST
Check Total: $1,600.00
100484 01/18/2024 1069 GEORGE W WATSON PHD INV Y,Y,Y,Y, 2300.000.018.420110.351 PCSO NEW HIRE $1,450.00
Check Total: $1,450.00
100423 01/04/2024 1063 GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL 35548787 2180.000.038.410331.350 DISTRICT COURT COPIER $43.67
SERVICES CORP MAINT
100423 01/04/2024 1063 GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL 35548787 2180.000.038.410331.610 DISTRICT COURT COPIER $407.83
SERVICES CORP LEASE PRINCIPLE
100423  01/04/2024 1063 GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL 35548787 2180.000.038.410331.620 DISTRICT COURT COPIER $8.57
SERVICES CORP LEASE INTEREST
100423 01/04/2024 1063 GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL 35569326 1000.000.028.450400.359 EXTENSION COPIER $108.08
SERVICES CORP
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100423 01/04/2024 1063 GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL 35569326 1000.000.028.450400.610 EXTENSION COPIER LEASE $112.99
SERVICES CORP PRINCIPAL
100423 01/04/2024 1063 GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL 35569326 1000.000.028.450400.620 EXTENSION COPIER LEASE $22.12
SERVICES CORP INTEREST
Check Total: $703.26
100485 01/18/2024 1069 HALLIN & ASSOCIATES PLLC 20240103 2260.008.911.440120.350 CHICKEN CREEK LAND $6,339.00
TRADE NW ENERGY
Check Total: $6,339.00
100424 01/04/2024 1063 HORIZON AUTO PARTS 986877 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIPER BLADES $23.38
100424 01/04/2024 1063 HORIZON AUTO PARTS 986934 5410.000.132.430820.230 DEICER $7.49
100424 01/04/2024 1063 HORIZON AUTO PARTS 987199 2110.000.029.430240.220 LIGHT BULBS $45.56
100424  01/04/2024 1063 HORIZON AUTO PARTS 987517 5410.000.132.430820.230 HEADLAMPS $18.78
100424 01/04/2024 1063 HORIZON AUTO PARTS 987596 5410.000.132.430820.230 ANTIFREEZE $79.92
100424 01/04/2024 1063 HORIZON AUTO PARTS 987599 5410.000.132.430820.220 BOX CUTTERS $15.96
100424 01/04/2024 1063 HORIZON AUTO PARTS 987616 2285.005.903.450301.360 SPARE HEADLIGHT BULBS $79.98
BUSES
100424 01/04/2024 1063 HORIZON AUTO PARTS 987995 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $9.84
100424 01/04/2024 1063 HORIZON AUTO PARTS 988050 2300.000.018.420110.232 BATTERY 19-02 $180.41
100424 01/04/2024 1063 HORIZON AUTO PARTS 988142 2300.000.018.420110.232 BATTERY CREDIT 19-02 ($180.41)
Check Total: $280.91
100425 01/04/2024 1063 IBS, INC 823616-5 2110.000.029.430240.220 ROAD SUPPLIES $112.01
100425 01/04/2024 1063 IBS, INC 832427-1 2110.000.029.430240.220 ROAD SUPPLIES $235.36
100425 01/04/2024 1063 IBS, INC 832427-2 2110.000.029.430240.220 ROAD SUPPLIES $401.53
100425 01/04/2024 1063 IBS, INC 832527-2 2110.000.029.430240.220 ROAD SUPPLIES $126.63
100425 01/04/2024 1063 IBS, INC 833562-1 2110.000.029.430240.220 ROAD SUPPLIES $1,187.55
100425 01/04/2024 1063 IBS, INC 834696-1 2110.000.029.430240.220 ROAD SUPPLIES $1,304.89
Check Total: $3,367.97
100426  01/04/2024 1063 INSTY PRINTS 17473 1000.000.002.410341.321 PRINTING SENTENCING $362.00
Check Total: $362.00
100486 01/18/2024 1069 INSTY PRINTS 17341 2110.000.029.430240.210 VEHICLE INSPECTION PADS $158.13
100486 01/18/2024 1069 INSTY PRINTS 17506 2300.000.018.420110.220 EMS RUN REPORT $168.50
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Check Total: $326.63
100487 01/18/2024 1069 INTERSTATE COMPANIES INC ~ C007065188:01 2110.000.029.430240.220 FUEL FILTER/FILTERS $381.64
Check Total: $381.64
100427 01/04/2024 1063 IRRIGATION INNOVATIONS 7993 2280.000.049.450310.350 WINTERIZE SPRINKLER $175.00
SYSTEM
Check Total: $175.00
100428 01/04/2024 1063 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 37214529 5410.000.132.430820.220 MISC SUPPLIES $63.93
100428 01/04/2024 1063 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 37415866 5410.000.132.430820.220 TOOLS, OIL $22.99
100428 01/04/2024 1063 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 37416002 2110.000.029.430240.220 DROP BALL $59.99
100428 01/04/2024 1063 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 37515088 2140.000.032.431100.220 FASTENING LINE $5.99
100428 01/04/2024 1063 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 37515776 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $42.69
100428 01/04/2024 1063 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 37622559 2110.000.029.430240.220 FUEL PUMP $725.23
100428 01/04/2024 1063 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 37622852 2110.000.029.430240.220 TOOLS $73.51
Check Total: $994.33
100488 01/18/2024 1069 KENS EQUIPMENT REPAIR INC 61923 5410.000.132.430820.360 57 REPAIR $87.80
100488 01/18/2024 1069 KENS EQUIPMENT REPAIR INC 62054 5410.000.132.430820.360 57 REPAIR $48.50
Check Total: $136.30
100429 01/04/2024 1063 KENYON NOBLE LUMBER 1301375 2110.000.029.430240.220 DRILL BITS $82.03
100429 01/04/2024 1063 KENYON NOBLE LUMBER 1302296 2110.000.029.430240.220 GROUND CONNECTORS $28.48
100429 01/04/2024 1063 KENYON NOBLE LUMBER 1315439 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $59.52
100429 01/04/2024 1063 KENYON NOBLE LUMBER 1317799 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIRE CONNECTORS $118.07
100429 01/04/2024 1063 KENYON NOBLE LUMBER 1319346 2110.000.029.430240.220 ELECTRICAL PARTS $87.92
100429 01/04/2024 1063 KENYON NOBLE LUMBER 1330831 2110.000.029.430240.220 CREDIT ($17.49)
100429 01/04/2024 1063 KENYON NOBLE LUMBER 1330876 2110.000.029.430240.220 ZINC CHAIN $5.60
Check Total: $364.13
100489 01/18/2024 1069 KICKIT TO THE CURB 20231231 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $74.00
100489 01/18/2024 1069 KICKIT TO THE CURB 20231231 1000.000.012.411230.360 RECYCLING $126.00
Check Total: $200.00
100430 01/04/2024 1063 LANE & ASSOCIATES INC 10042 5410.000.130.430820.350 REFUSE DRUG TESTING $76.23
Check Total: $76.23
100431 01/04/2024 1063 LEE WATSON 20231123 2382.000.018.420740.381 SAR AVSAR CLASS $53.64
Check Total: $53.64
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NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 20231018 2300.000.019.420230.223 DUPLICATE PAYMENT ($40.00)
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2093922 2300.000.019.420230.223 BOTTLE WATER RETURNED ($9.00)

JAIL
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2093922 2300.000.019.420230.223 BOTTLE WATER JAIL $32.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2093922 2382.000.018.420740.220 BOTTLE WATER SAR $32.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2093922 2382.000.018.420740.220 BOTTLE WATER RETURNED ($9.00)
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2097368 2300.000.019.420230.223 BOTTLE WATER RETURNED ($9.00)
JAIL
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2097368 2300.000.019.420230.223 BOTTLE WATER JAIL $48.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2097368 2382.000.018.420740.220 BOTTLE WATER SAR $0.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2097368 2382.000.018.420740.220 BOTTLE WATER RETURNED ($9.00)
NCB  01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2099393 2300.000.019.420230.223 BOTTLE WATER RETURNED ($6.00)
JAIL
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2099393 2300.000.019.420230.223 BOTTLE WATER JAIL $16.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2099393 2382.000.018.420740.220 BOTTLE WATER SAR $16.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2099393 2382.000.018.420740.220 BOTTLE WATER RETURNED ($6.00)
NCB  01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2105058 2300.000.019.420230.223 BOTTLE WATER RETURNED ($15.00)
JAIL
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2105058 2300.000.019.420230.223 BOTTLE WATER JAIL $80.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2105058 2382.000.018.420740.220 BOTTLE WATER RETURNED ($15.00)
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 279986 2300.000.019.420230.223 EQUIPMENT RENTAL JAIL $11.50
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 279986 2382.000.018.420740.220 EQUIPMENT RENTAL SAR $14.50
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 283218 2300.000.019.420230.223 EQUIPMENT RENTAL JAIL $11.50
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 283218 2382.000.018.420740.220 EQUIPMENT RENTAL SAR $14.50
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2891610 2300.000.019.420230.223 EQUIPMENT RENTAL JAIL $11.50
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 LEHRKINDS INC 2891610 2382.000.018.420740.220 EQUIPMENT RENTAL SAR $14.50
Check Total: $184.00
100432 01/04/2024 1063 LESLIE CHAMBERS 162 2280.000.049.450310.350 CLEANING $255.00
Check Total: $255.00
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE D61760 2300.000.019.420230.220 MICROWAVE $139.99
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100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  D63453 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $316.97
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  D64024 2300.000.019.420230.220 ACE LED A19 40W 4PK $15.98
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  D64246 2110.000.029.430240.220 WIRE SPRAYER SHOP $165.97
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE D64318 1000.000.012.411230.220 RETURN ($299.98)
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE D66919 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $50.04
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  D67444 2110.000.029.430240.220 BREAKER FUEL TANK $34.99
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  D67642 2110.000.029.430240.220 ELECTRICAL PARTS $40.95
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  D67776 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $40.83
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  D67814 2110.000.029.430240.220 1/2 PIPE & 3/4 PIPE $37.93
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE D67895 1000.000.028.450400.221 SUPPLIES $16.99
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  D67933 2110.000.029.430240.220 ELECTRICAL PARTS $29.99
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  D68285 1000.000.028.450400.210 KEYPAD DEADBOLT $149.99
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  D70116 2110.000.029.430240.220 ELECTRICAL PARTS $43.95
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  D70226 2110.000.029.430240.220 ELECTRICAL PARTS $3.59
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  D70382 5410.000.132.430820.220 KEYKRAFTER KEYS $41.44
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE D70899 2110.000.029.430240.220 CREDIT ($11.79)
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  D71062 2160.000.034.460210.355 CREDIT GUIDE WIRE FAIR ($0.49)
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE D71952 1000.000.012.411230.220 SUPPLIES $184.57
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  X04345 2160.000.034.460210.359 HANGINH SUPPLIES EXHIBIT $89.16
HALL
100490 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON ACE HARDWARE  X04556 2160.000.034.460210.355 3 ADAPTER SNOWFLAKE SET $10.74
up
Check Total: $1,101.81
100433 01/04/2024 1063 LIVINGSTON HEALTHCARE 770449979 2300.000.019.420230.351 DETENTION VISIT $75.00
100433 01/04/2024 1063 LIVINGSTON HEALTHCARE 770450953 2300.000.019.420230.351 DETENTION VISIT $75.00
100433 01/04/2024 1063 LIVINGSTON HEALTHCARE 770451173 2300.000.019.420230.351 DETENTION VISIT $75.00
100433  01/04/2024 1063 LIVINGSTON HEALTHCARE CDG-PC-007 2980.001.023.440180.350 LHC CRISIS INTERVENTION $1,880.00
HOURS SEXTON
100433  01/04/2024 1063 LIVINGSTON HEALTHCARE CDG-PC-007 2980.001.023.440180.350 CRISIS INTERVENTION $92.49
SUMMIT HOURS
Check Total: $2,197.49
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100491 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON UTILITY DEC23 1000.000.011.411110.340 ATTORNEYS - WATER & $77.39
DEPARTMENT
SEWER
100491 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON UTILITY DEC23 1000.000.011.411110.340 ATTORNEY IRRIGATION $0.00
DEPARTMENT
100491 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON UTILITY DEC23 1000.000.012.411230.340 CITY-COUNTY COMPLEX - $524.31
DEPARTMENT o
63%
100491 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON UTILITY DEC23 1000.000.028.450400.340 MSU EXTENSION 80% $55.53
DEPARTMENT
100491 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON UTILITY DEC23 2140.000.032.431100.340 WEED 10% $6.94
DEPARTMENT
100491 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON UTILITY DEC23 2160.000.034.460210.340 FAIRGROUNDS - WATER & $7,743.34
DEPARTMENT
SEWER
100491 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON UTILITY DEC23 2160.000.034.460210.340 FAIRGROUND IRRIGATION $0.00
DEPARTMENT
100491 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON UTILITY DEC23 2285.000.901.450301.340 BUS BARN OPER 20% $3.24
DEPARTMENT
100491 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON UTILITY DEC23 2285.000.902.450301.340 BUS BARN 80% ADMI $12.95
DEPARTMENT
100491 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON UTILITY DEC23 2360.000.056.460452.340 MUSEUM UTILITIES $74.33
DEPARTMENT
100491 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON UTILITY DEC23 2830.000.072.430890.340 JUNK VEHICLE 10% $6.94
DEPARTMENT
100491 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON UTILITY DEC23 5410.000.132.430820.340 REFUSE - WATER & SEWER $198.84
DEPARTMENT
100491 01/18/2024 1069 LIVINGSTON UTILITY DEC23 5410.000.132.430820.390 REFUSE DISPOSAL $676.75
DEPARTMENT
Check Total: $9,380.56
100434  01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106504 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $430.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106555 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $924.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106593 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $195.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106621 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $1,102.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106644 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $861.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106663 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $769.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106696 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $343.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106726 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $793.00
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100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106757 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $381.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106784 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $784.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106849 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $1,049.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106879 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $716.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106897 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $699.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106922 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $426.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106950 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $655.00
100434  01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106977 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $999.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 106993 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $915.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 107013 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $525.00
100434 01/04/2024 1063 LOGAN LANDFILL 107036 5410.000.132.430820.390 DECEMBER DISPOSAL 2023 $531.00

Check Total: $13,097.00
100435 01/04/2024 1063 LOVELAND CONSULTING LLC 556 2980.001.023.440180.350 SIMS MAPPING UPDATE $4,169.99
SESSION
Check Total: $4,169.99
100514 01/18/2024 1070 LOWES Dec-23-CC 1000.000.012.411230.220 Air purifiers, tools, lock and $600.67
keys
Check Total: $600.67
100492 01/18/2024 1069 MACO 1152 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $432.90
MEDICAL, DENTAL
Check Total: $432.90
100493 01/18/2024 1069 MAILING SYSTEMS PLUS MORE 7015 1000.000.016.411800.210 Ink cartridge, labels for $431.96
postage maching
Check Total: $431.96
100436 01/04/2024 1063 MARITZA REDDINGTON 20240112 1000.000.010.410660.370 TRAVEL TO BILLINGS $203.60
Check Total: $203.60
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 MARK HIGGS 20231213 1000.000.021.420800.370 DEC TRAVEL $41.26
Check Total: $41.26
100437 01/04/2024 1063 MATRIX MEDICAL WASTE 24398 2976.000.902.440150.210 SHARPS DISPOSAL $300.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $300.00
100514 01/18/2024 1070 MATTS BUTCHER SHOP Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Meeting $76.31
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100514 01/18/2024 1070 MIDWEST LABORATORIES INC  Dec-23-CC 1000.000.028.450400.250 Soil/hay testing $172.20
Check Total: $248.51
100438 01/04/2024 1063 MIKE LABATY 20231123 2382.000.018.420740.381 SAR AVSAR CLASS $53.64
Check Total: $53.64
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 MOBILE REPAIR & WELDING 34483 2110.000.029.430240.360 STEEL $61.64
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 MOBILE REPAIR & WELDING 34488 5410.000.132.430820.360 STEEL $30.44
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 MOBILE REPAIR & WELDING 34494 5410.000.132.430820.360 STEEL $554.42
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 MOBILE REPAIR & WELDING 34550 2110.000.029.430240.360 20" X 1" CRR $8.48
Check Total: $654.98
100494 01/18/2024 1069 MONTANA LANGUAGE 00765 1000.000.002.410341.350 INTERPRETER (TK-24-23 $49.00
SERVICES
Check Total: $49.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 MOUNTAIN MOBILE 20928 5410.000.132.430820.360 2012 CHEVY 3500 $265.00
WINDSHIELD
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 MOUNTAIN MOBILE 20933 5410.000.132.430820.360 TRUCK 660 WINSHIELD $425.00
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE ECODEV #19 2260.008.911.470310.730 MSU ECO DEV CONSULT $2,692.53
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE JAN 24 1000.000.028.450400.350 SALARY CONTRIBUTION $3,160.33
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE JAN 24 1000.000.028.450400.350 SALARY CONTRIBUTION $3,083.33
PONDIOL
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE JAN 24 MK 1000.000.028.470310.351 SALARY CONTRIBUTION $2,625.00
Check Total: $12,251.19
100518 01/29/2024 MT AERONAUTICS DIVISION A4175 FINAL 2170.000.163.490500.610 AIRPORT GARDINER -DEBT $94,071.01
PRINCIPAL
100518 01/29/2024 MT AERONAUTICS DIVISION A4175 FINAL 2170.000.163.490500.620 AIRPORT GARDINER -DEBT $133.65
INTEREST
Check Total: $94,204.66
100439 01/04/2024 1063 MT DEPT OF ADMIN FY23 FILING 1000.000.083.410550.353 FY23 AFR FILING $2,500.00
Check Total: $2,500.00
100495 01/18/2024 1069 MT DEPT OF JUSTICE CRIMINAL 166874 1000.000.014.411600.350 12/22/23 BACKGROUNG $30.00
RECORDS CHECK AH
Check Total: $30.00
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100440 01/04/2024 1063 MT MOSQUITO & VECTOR 20240111 2200.000.045.440700.350 CONFRENCE REGISTRATION $75.00
CONTROL ASSN
Check Total: $75.00
100514 01/18/2024 1070 MURDOCH'S RANCH & HOME ~ Dec-23-CC 1000.000.001.410100.229 Gift card Jay O'N retirement $165.00
SUPPLY LLC
Check Total: $165.00
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 MYSTIC MOUNTAIN PAY APP 1 2260.008.911.460220.930 ARPA & MA FUNDED $410,083.02
CONSTRUCTION LLC FAIRGROUNDS WATER &
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 MYSTIC MOUNTAIN PAY APP 1 2260.009.911.460220.930 ARPA & MA FUNDED $27,506.10
CONSTRUCTION LLC FAIRGROUNDS WATER &
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 N-ABLE MSP 3229958 1000.000.000.132050.000 REMOTE MANAGMENT & $273.62
PLATFORM FEE CITY
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 N-ABLE MSP 3229958 1000.000.097.410580.333 REMOTE MANAGMENT & $273.62
PLATFORM FEE
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 NORMONT EQUIPMENT CO 30988 2110.000.029.430240.220 EQUIPMENT BLADE $1,391.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 NORMONT EQUIPMENT CO 30989 2110.000.029.430240.220 ASSORTED PARTS $312.46
Check Total: $439,839.82
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 1000.000.000.132050.000 DEC B -Power Bill $2,891.82
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 1000.000.011.411110.340 DEC B -Power Bill $227.67
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 1000.000.012.411230.340 DEC B -Power Bill $4,950.92
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 1000.000.028.450400.340 DEC B -Power Bill $185.34
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 1000.000.046.411230.340 DEC B -Power Bill $62.49
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2110.000.029.430240.340 DEC B -Power Bill $1,784.43
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2140.000.032.431100.340 DEC B -Power Bill $203.25
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2160.000.034.460210.340 DEC B -Power Bill $3,587.36
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2170.000.162.430310.340 DEC B -Power Bill $639.39
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2170.004.163.430310.340 DEC B -Power Bill $30.31
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2285.000.901.450301.340 DEC B -Power Bill $264.88
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2285.000.902.450301.340 DEC B -Power Bill $142.63
100441  01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2300.000.018.420110.340 DEC B -Power Bill $103.51
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2360.000.056.460452.340 DEC B -Power Bill $257.57
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100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2382.000.018.420740.340 DEC B —-Power Bill $709.63
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2430.000.067.430263.340 DEC B -Power Bill $630.67
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2830.000.072.430890.340 DEC B -Power Bill $23.17
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2850.000.099.420750.340 DEC B -Power Bill $120.34
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 2900.000.093.430264.340 DEC B -Power Bill $9.65
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 5400.000.131.430840.340 DEC B -Power Bill $7.52
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 5400.000.131.430840.358 DEC B -Power Bill $87.56
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 5410.000.130.430820.340 DEC B -Power Bill $1,008.60
100441 01/04/2024 1063 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY DEC23B 5410.000.130.430820.340 DEC B —Power Bill $8.29
Check Total: $17,937.00
100442 01/04/2024 1063 OCONNOR AUTO BODY LLC 7189 2300.000.018.420110.360 REPAIRS 2019 RAM 1500 $562.10

19-02
Check Total: $562.10
100443  01/04/2024 1063 g:;/l\igss & ASSOCIATES PC 101887 1000.000.083.410550.353 FY23 AUDIT 90% $45,050.00
100443 01/04/2024 1063 gé/lxigss & ASSOCIATES PC 101887 5400.000.131.430840.353 FY23 AUDIT 05% $1,225.00
100443  01/04/2024 1063 8:;2{553 & ASSOCIATES PC 101887 5410.000.130.430820.353 FY23 AUDIT 01% $245.00
100443  01/04/2024 1063 8:;2{555 & ASSOCIATES PC 101887 5410.000.132.430820.353 FY23 AUDIT 04% $980.00
Check Total: $47,500.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 OLYMPIC SALES INC 14260 5410.000.132.430820.220 6' STRAPS WITH HOOK & $377.48
CHAIN
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 OPPORTUNITY BANK FEB 24 1000.000.011.411110.610 B Street Lease $1,716.93
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 OPPORTUNITY BANK FEB 24 1000.000.011.411110.620 $58.07
Check Total: $2,152.48
100514 01/18/2024 1070 OREILLY AUTO PARTS Dec-23-CC 2110.000.029.430240.220 Charger $17.99
Check Total: $17.99
100463 01/04/2024 PARK COUNTY ACH CLAIMS V793039 7930.000.000.201100.000 CLAIMS CLRING WARRANTS $33,067.64
(VOID THIS CHECK) PAY

Check Total: $33,067.64
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100515 01/18/2024 PARK COUNTY ACH CLAIMS V450832 7930.000.000.201100.000 CLAIMS CLRING WARRANTS $528,362.54
(VOID THIS CHECK) PAY
Check Total: $528,362.54
100444 01/04/2024 1063 PARK COUNTY MOTOR VEHICLE 23CHRISTMAS 2160.000.034.460210.355 REIMBURSEMENT $1,012.10
PARK 501C3 CHRISTMAS FAIR
Check Total: $1,012.10
100514 01/18/2024 1070 PARK COUNTY TREASURER Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Title & Reg $24.36
100514 01/18/2024 1070 PARK COUNTY TREASURER Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Title & Reg $24.36
Check Total: $48.72
100445 01/04/2024 1063 PARK ELECTRIC CO-OP INC DEC-23 2110.000.029.430240.340 TOM MINER 005 $50.52
100445 01/04/2024 1063 PARK ELECTRIC CO-OP INC DEC-23 2110.000.029.430240.340 CP SHOP - ELECTRIC 001 $34.78
100445 01/04/2024 1063 PARK ELECTRIC CO-OP INC DEC-23 2110.000.029.430240.340 WILSALL SHOP - ELECTRIC $94.64
002
100445 01/04/2024 1063 PARK ELECTRIC CO-OP INC DEC-23 2280.000.049.450310.340 S.V. SR CNTR - ELECTRIC $204.00
100445 01/04/2024 1063 PARK ELECTRIC CO-OP INC DEC-23 2900.000.094.410230.350 PARADISE VALLEY TV 003 $150.45
100445 01/04/2024 1063 PARK ELECTRIC CO-OP INC DEC-23 5410.000.132.430820.340 TRL CRK GRN BOX SITE 006 $24.20
100445 01/04/2024 1063 PARK ELECTRIC CO-OP INC DEC-23 5410.000.132.430820.340 DARLING ST GRN BOX SITE $24.46
007
100445 01/04/2024 1063 PARK ELECTRIC CO-OP INC DEC-23 5410.000.132.430820.340 BRACKETT CR GRN BOX SITE $26.87
008
100445  01/04/2024 1063 PARK ELECTRIC CO-OP INC DEC-23 5410.000.132.430820.340 CHICO GREEN BOX 009 $35.40
100445 01/04/2024 1063 PARK ELECTRIC CO-OP INC DEC23 2850.000.099.420750.340 2303400-002 NORTH $30.22
REPEATER TOWER
100445 01/04/2024 1063 PARK ELECTRIC CO-OP INC DEC23 2850.000.099.420750.340 16005000-004 MEYERS $159.20
FLAT RADIO TOWER
Check Total: $834.74
100496 01/18/2024 1069 PARK FARMERS CO-OP 11116 2110.000.029.430240.231 HEATING OIL CLYDE PARK $1,073.64
Check Total: $1,073.64
100497 01/18/2024 1069 PARKLAND USA CORPORATION 105076 5410.000.132.430820.231 REFUSE DIESEL $2,271.15
100497 01/18/2024 1069 PARKLAND USA CORPORATION 105795 5410.000.132.430820.231 REFUSE DIESEL $587.40
100497 01/18/2024 1069 PARKLAND USA CORPORATION 105798 2110.000.029.430240.231 DIESEL CLYDE PARK $792.95
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100497 01/18/2024 1069 PARKLAND USA CORPORATION 105799 2110.000.029.430240.231 LIVINGSTON DIESEL $1,263.84
100497 01/18/2024 1069 PARKLAND USA CORPORATION 105836 2110.000.029.430240.231 LIVINGSTON DIESEL $3,034.74
100497 01/18/2024 1069 PARKLAND USA CORPORATION 105837 2110.000.029.430240.231 DIESEL GARDINER $642.65
100497 01/18/2024 1069 PARKLAND USA CORPORATION 105888 5410.000.132.430820.231 REFUSE DIESEL $2,563.14
100497 01/18/2024 1069 PARKLAND USA CORPORATION 105894 2110.000.029.430240.231 DIESEL WILSALL $3,558.06
100497 01/18/2024 1069 PARKLAND USA CORPORATION IN-849231-23 2110.000.029.430240.232 ROAD OIL $873.02
Check Total: $15,586.95
100514 01/18/2024 1070 PICKLE BARREL Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Supervisor meeting $78.90
Check Total: $78.90
100498 01/18/2024 1069 POCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC 20005 1000.000.097.410580.350 DEVELOPMENT LABOR $57.50
Check Total: $57.50
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 PONY EXPRESS LUBE CENTER 11-0108337 5410.000.132.430820.360 OIL CHANGE 2021 ram $64.95
Check Total: $64.95
100446 01/04/2024 1063 POWERPLAN P7097516 2110.000.029.430240.232 SHOP PARTS $425.80
100446 01/04/2024 1063 POWERPLAN P7097516 5410.000.132.430820.230 REFUSE PARTS $172.76
100446 01/04/2024 1063 POWERPLAN P7116316 5410.000.132.430820.220 KEY $51.38
100446 01/04/2024 1063 POWERPLAN W1578716 2110.000.029.430240.360 REPAIR WINDOW MINI X $1,671.28
100446  01/04/2024 1063 POWERPLAN W1583616 2110.000.029.430240.220 SHOP PARTS $1,171.56
Check Total: $3,492.78
100514 01/18/2024 1070 PRINTINGFORLESS.COM Dec-23-CC 2360.000.056.460452.360 Yellowston trail map $128.84
Check Total: $128.84
100499 01/18/2024 1069 PSYCHIATRY ASSOCIATES, PC  INV 15376 2300.000.019.420230.351 TELEHEALTH INTAKE NEW $312.71
PATIEMT
Check Total: $312.71
100500 01/18/2024 1069 REVVER Q-35089 2180.000.038.410331.350 5 LICENSES-DIGITAL $3,805.00
STORAGE
Check Total: $3,805.00
100501 01/18/2024 1069 RICKS REFRIGERATION INC 24903 2382.000.018.420740.350 SAR BARN HEATERS $523.91
Check Total: $523.91
100447 01/04/2024 1063 RISE 23CHRISTMAS 2160.000.034.460210.355 REIMBURSEMENT CRAFT $277.00
Check Total: $277.00
100448 01/04/2024 1063 ROBERT SMITH 5418 2110.000.029.430240.350 NOV SNOW REMOVAL $210.00
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Check Total: $210.00
100502 01/18/2024 1069 ROBERT SMITH 20231208 2110.000.029.430240.223 DEC SNOW REMOVAL $1,265.00
Check Total: $1,265.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 SALAM INTERNATIONAL INC 57011 1000.000.021.420800.220 GLOVES $287.87
Check Total: $287.87
100449 01/04/2024 1063 SECURITY SOLUTIONS, INC 12834 1000.000.012.411230.360 REPAIRS $142.00
100449 01/04/2024 1063 SECURITY SOLUTIONS, INC 13072 1000.000.012.411230.360 ACCESS CONTROL GRANTS $165.00
Check Total: $307.00
100503 01/18/2024 1069 SECURITY SOLUTIONS, INC 18349-A 1000.000.012.411230.360 QUARTERLY MONITORING $96.00
Check Total: $96.00
100450 01/04/2024 1063 SHAMROCK FOODS COMPANY 29528768 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD $247.47
100450 01/04/2024 1063 SHAMROCK FOODS COMPANY 29749035 2300.000.019.420230.220 SHERIFF JAIL $76.48
100450 01/04/2024 1063 SHAMROCK FOODS COMPANY 29749035 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD $308.09
100450 01/04/2024 1063 SHAMROCK FOODS COMPANY 9204647 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD CREDIT ($35.02)
Check Total: $597.02
100504 01/18/2024 1069 SHAMROCK FOODS COMPANY 29787017 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD $474.24
Check Total: $474.24
100451 01/04/2024 1063 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP B17525751 2285.000.902.450301.200 OFFICE PRO PLUS WINDOWS $418.23
100451 01/04/2024 1063 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP B17563939 1000.000.097.410580.333 OFFICE PROFESSIONAL PLUS $418.23
Check Total: $836.46
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 SPECIAL LUBE 224-280-15344 2300.000.018.420110.360 19-02 OIL CHANGE $88.95
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 SPECIAL LUBE 224-280-15708 2300.000.018.420110.360 19-04 OIL CHANGE $88.95
Check Total: $177.90
100505 01/18/2024 1069 STAHLY ENGINEERING & 35 2110.001.029.430956.900 CARBELLA BRIDGE DESIGN $6,608.64
ASSOCIATES INC
100505 01/18/2024 1069 STAHLY ENGINEERING & 35 2110.001.029.430967.351 FEMA OLD YELLOWSTONE $177.00
ASSOCIATES INC TRAIL REPAIR
100505 01/18/2024 1069 STAHLY ENGINEERING & 35 2110.002.029.430955.351 SHIELDS RIVER ROAD EAST $935.75
ASSOCIATES INC SCOUR
100505 01/18/2024 1069 STAHLY ENGINEERING & 35 2110.002.029.430960.352 SHIELDS RIVER ROAD $2,044.20
ASSOCIATES INC STABILIZATION
100505 01/18/2024 1069 STAHLY ENGINEERING & 35 2130.000.031.430243.350 CONLIN RD CROSSING REP $521.75
ASSOCIATES INC
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100505 01/18/2024 1069 STAHLY ENGINEERING & 35 2130.000.031.430243.350 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $925.50
ASSOCIATES INC
100505 01/18/2024 1069 STAHLY ENGINEERING & 35 2130.000.031.430243.350 MAIN BOULDER BRIDGE $1,327.50
ASSOCIATES INC REHAB
100505 01/18/2024 1069 STAHLY ENGINEERING & 35 2130.000.031.430243.350 RAPID REPAIR BRIDGE $1,416.00
ASSOCIATES INC
100505 01/18/2024 1069 STAHLY ENGINEERING & 35 2260.008.911.430231.930 BILLMAN LANE CULVERT $3,242.25
ASSOCIATES INC
100505 01/18/2024 1069 STAHLY ENGINEERING & 35 2260.009.911.460220.930 FAIRGROUNDS $20,763.25
ASSOCIATES INC INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT
100505 01/18/2024 1069 STAHLY ENGINEERING & 35 4010.004.031.430236.350 ROCK CREEK BRIDGE $696.50
ASSOCIATES INC REPLACEMENT
Check Total: $38,658.34
100514 01/18/2024 1070 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN Dec-23-CC 1000.000.016.411800.220 Copy paper $736.60
100514 01/18/2024 1070 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Office supply $41.53
100514 01/18/2024 1070 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.220 Office supply $32.30
100514 01/18/2024 1070 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN Dec-23-CC 2300.000.019.420230.210 Office supply $29.98
100514 01/18/2024 1070 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN Dec-23-CC 2300.000.019.420230.210 Office supply $64.18
100514 01/18/2024 1070 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN Dec-23-CC 2975.002.902.440100.210 Calendar $3.99
Check Total: $908.58
100506 01/18/2024 1069 STEPHENS AUTO SUPPLY 578729 2170.000.162.430310.230 REBUILD SNOW PLOW $1,540.00
Check Total: $1,540.00
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 STEVEN JAY 20231125 2382.000.018.420740.381 SAR AVSAR CLASS $53.64
Check Total: $53.64
100507 01/18/2024 1069 SWS EQUIPMENT 0164108-IN 5410.000.132.430820.220 BALE WIRE $559.74
Check Total: $559.74
100452 01/04/2024 1063 SYSCO 443712740 2300.000.019.420230.220 SHERIFF JAIL SUPPLIES $117.50
100452 01/04/2024 1063 SYSCO 443712740 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD $549.38
100452 01/04/2024 1063 SYSCO 443724760 2300.000.019.420230.220 SHERIFF JAIL SUPPLIES $63.85
100452 01/04/2024 1063 SYSCO 443724760 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD $552.22
100452 01/04/2024 1063 SYSCO 443734700 2300.000.019.420230.220 SHERIFF JAIL SUPPLIES $335.95
100452 01/04/2024 1063 SYSCO 443734700 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD $469.99
Check Total: $2,088.89
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100508 01/18/2024 1069 SYSCO 443742441 2300.000.019.420230.220 SHERIFF JAIL SUPPLIES $318.96
100508 01/18/2024 1069 SYSCO 443742441 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD $615.37
100508 01/18/2024 1069 SYSCO 443753876 2300.000.019.420230.220 SHERIFF JAIL SUPPLIES $315.81
100508 01/18/2024 1069 SYSCO 443753876 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD $951.86
Check Total: $2,202.00
100453  01/04/2024 1063 TECH ELECTRIC INC 45493 2110.000.029.430240.220 BUSHING $24.96
100453  01/04/2024 1063 TECH ELECTRIC INC 45499 5410.000.132.430820.360 ELECTRICAL FOR HEATER $1,186.87
100453 01/04/2024 1063 TECH ELECTRIC INC 45500 5410.000.132.430820.360 TROUBLESHOOT LOSS OF $132.38
POWER TRUCK PLUGS
100453  01/04/2024 1063 TECH ELECTRIC INC 45526 5410.000.132.430820.360 ELECTRICAL FOR TRUCK $1,259.68
PLUG IN
Check Total: $2,603.89
100514 01/18/2024 1070 THE UPS STORE #2420 Dec-23-CC 2360.000.056.460452.351 Celebrating Yellowstone $485.89
artwork shipping
Check Total: $485.89
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION 12494547 2140.000.032.431100.220 ANNUAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER $155.00
INSPECTION WEED
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION 12494547 2830.000.072.430890.230 ANNUAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER $92.32
INSPECTION JUNK
Check Total: $247.32
100454 01/04/2024 1063 TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION 1249458 2300.000.018.420110.350 ANNUAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER $386.00
INSPECTION BUSES
100454 01/04/2024 1063 TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION 12494612 2110.000.029.430240.350 ANNUAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER $1,549.00
INSPECTION BUSES
100454  01/04/2024 1063 TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION 12494613 2900.000.147.411800.350 ANNUAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER $251.00
INSPECTION BUSES
100454 01/04/2024 1063 TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION 12494614 1000.000.000.132050.000 CITY SHARE $134.68
100454 01/04/2024 1063 TOTAL FIRE PROTECTION 12494614 1000.000.012.411230.360 ANNUAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER $229.32
INSPECTION BUSES
Check Total: $2,550.00
100509 01/18/2024 1069 TOWN & COUNTRY FOODS 2224178-121123 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD $16.76
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100509 01/18/2024 1069 TOWN & COUNTRY FOODS 2224178-122123 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD $7.59
100509 01/18/2024 1069 TOWN & COUNTRY FOODS 2224178-123023 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD $6.96
100509 01/18/2024 1069 TOWN & COUNTRY FOODS 2224194 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD $32.32
100509 01/18/2024 1069 TOWN & COUNTRY FOODS 2224194-120723 5410.000.132.430820.210 SUPPLIES $24.47
100509 01/18/2024 1069 TOWN & COUNTRY FOODS 2224194-121023 2300.000.019.420230.223 SHERIFF JAIL FOOD $16.76
100509 01/18/2024 1069 TOWN & COUNTRY FOODS 2224194-121123 1000.000.028.450400.221 FARM2sCHOOL CLASS $12.87
100509 01/18/2024 1069 TOWN & COUNTRY FOODS 2224194-121223 1000.000.028.450400.221 CHARCUTERIE CLASS $14.97
100509 01/18/2024 1069 TOWN & COUNTRY FOODS 2224194-122123 5410.000.132.430820.210 SUPPLIES $9.78
100509 01/18/2024 1069 TOWN & COUNTRY FOODS 2224194-122223 1000.000.028.450400.221 OFFICE SUPPLIES $18.81
Check Total: $161.29
100514 01/18/2024 1070 TOWN & COUNTRY FOODS Dec-23-CC 1000.000.028.450400.210 Office supply $8.87
Check Total: $8.87
100455 01/04/2024 1063 TOWN OF CLYDE PARK 20231226 2110.000.029.430240.340 DEC USAGE $65.00
Check Total: $65.00
100456 01/04/2024 1063 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 42CS0465685 5410.000.132.430820.220 KEY $29.08
Check Total: $29.08
100457 01/04/2024 1063 TW ENTERPRISES INC 66884 2850.000.099.420750.360 NORTH HILL SITE $560.18
MAINTENANCE
Check Total: $560.18
100458 01/04/2024 1063 TWO TOUGH GUYS SERVICES 002189 5410.000.132.430820.350 COOK CITY CONTAINER $155.00
RENTAL
100458 01/04/2024 1063 TWO TOUGH GUYS SERVICES 002190 5410.000.132.430820.350 ROLLOFF DUMP $988.34
100458 01/04/2024 1063 TWO TOUGH GUYS SERVICES 002191 5410.000.132.430820.350 COMPACTOR DUMPING $1,245.70
Check Total: $2,389.04
100514 01/18/2024 1070 UNITED STATES POSTAL Dec-23-CC 1000.000.028.450400.312 Postage for soil samples $27.20
SERVICE
100514 01/18/2024 1070 UNITED STATES POSTAL Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.312 Evidence postage $21.15
SERVICE
100514 01/18/2024 1070 UNITED STATES POSTAL Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.312 Postage $17.10
SERVICE
100514 01/18/2024 1070 UNITED STATES POSTAL Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.312 Postage $14.90
SERVICE
Check Total: $80.35
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100459 01/04/2024 1063 US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE 518610001 2300.000.018.420110.530 KYOCERA LEASE $254.00
Check Total: $254.00

100460 01/04/2024 1063 VERIZON WIRELESS DEC MISC 9952259833 1000.000.022.440120.342 CELL PHONE $52.90
100460 01/04/2024 1063 VERIZON WIRELESS DEC MISC 9952259833  1000.000.023.440110.342 CELL PHONE $26.45
100460 01/04/2024 1063 VERIZON WIRELESS DEC MISC 9952259833  1000.000.097.410580.340 CELL PHONE $15.09
100460 01/04/2024 1063 VERIZON WIRELESS DEC MISC 9952259833  2140.000.032.431100.342 CELL PHONE $13.23
100460 01/04/2024 1063 VERIZON WIRELESS DEC MISC 9952259833  2830.000.072.430890.342 CELL PHONE $13.23
100460 01/04/2024 1063 VERIZON WIRELESS DEC MISC 9952259833  2979.000.079.440190.342 CELL PHONE $26.45
Check Total: $147.35

100514 01/18/2024 1070 VERIZON WIRELESS Dec-23-CC 2281.000.117.450300.342 Phone bill $73.15
Check Total: $73.15

NCB 01/05/2024 1062 WENDI BURKE 103 1000.000.046.411230.350 ARCH PARK RESTROOM $220.00
Check Total: $220.00

100461 01/04/2024 1063 WESTAFF HR CONSULTING 16645 1000.000.096.410810.350 VIRTUAL HR MANAGER $250.00

SERVICE
Check Total: $250.00
100510 01/18/2024 1069 WESTERN AWARDS & 37699 1000.000.014.411600.229 SPELLIN B PLAQUE $124.75
ENGRAVING COMPANY, INC
Check Total: $124.75
100511 01/18/2024 1069 WESTERN DRUG LONG TERM DEC 23 2300.000.019.420230.351 SHERIFF JAIL INMATE $196.99
CARE PHARMACY MEDICAL, DENTAL

Check Total: $196.99

NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 1000.000.001.410100.231 COMMISSIONER Total $38.24
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 1000.000.012.411230.231 MAINTENANCE Total $131.87
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 1000.000.014.411600.231 SCHOOL SUPER Total $33.93
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 1000.000.022.440120.231 SANITARIAN Total $188.05
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 1000.000.023.440110.231 HEALTH Total $219.94
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 1000.000.028.450400.231 EXTENSION Total $48.90
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 1000.000.145.420540.231 COMPLIANCE OFFICER Total $43.80
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 2110.000.029.430240.231 ROAD Total $1,441.81
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 2200.000.045.440700.231 MOSQUITO Total $208.45
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 2281.000.117.450300.231 ANGEL LINE Total $262.11
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NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 2285.000.901.450301.231 PC TRANSIT WRT Total $874.58
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 2285.005.901.450301.231 PC TRANSIT EXT SVCS Total $328.75
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 2300.000.018.420110.231 SHERIEF Total $6,939.61
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 2300.000.018.420110.231 SHERIFF - DETENTION Total $157.44
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 2382.000.018.420740.231 SHERIEF - SAR Total $14.55
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 2980.000.023.440180.231 PEER SUPPORT Total $38.75
NCB 01/18/2024 1068 WEX BANK DEC23 5410.000.132.430820.231 REFUSE FACIL Total $1,017.90
NCB 01/05/2024 1062 WHISTLER TOWING 2966 2300.000.018.420110.350 2015 GMC ACADIA $337.50

Check Total: $12,326.18
100512 01/18/2024 1069 WILSALL WATER DISTRICT JAN24 2110.000.029.430240.340 WATER - WILSALL SHOP $93.00
100512 01/18/2024 1069 WILSALL WATER DISTRICT JAN24 2280.000.049.450310.340 WATER - SV SENIOR CENTER $93.00
WATER - WILSALL SHOP
Check Total: $186.00
100514 01/18/2024 1070 WISPWEST.NET Dec-23-CC 2300.000.018.420110.342 Internet service Dec-23 $73.81
Check Total: $73.81
100513 01/18/2024 1069 YELLOWSTONE COUNTY YOUTH SDPARK122331 1000.000.019.420114.359 143831,147116 $7,990.00
SERVICES CENTER
Check Total: $7,990.00
100462 01/04/2024 1063 YELLOWSTONE VETERINARY JAN24-MAR24 1000.000.021.420800.220 QUARTERLY STORAGE RENT $180.00
SERVICE INC
Check Total: $180.00
Bank Total: $1,495,700.67

Manual Checks Recap

100516  01/19/2024 14385 DKM CONTRACTING MANUAL 2160.000.034.460210.363 MACO CLAIM PRPA34036845 $5,263.80

Check Total: $5,263.80

100517  01/25/2024 14386 FLYING S TITLE & ESCROW MANUAL 2900.000.094.410230.350 TITLE CLOSING B ST NW $3,241.00

Check Total: $3,241.00

100518  01/29/2024 14387 MT AERONAUTICS DIVISION MANUAL 2170.000.163.490500.610 AIRPORT GARDINER -DEBT $94,071.01

100518  01/29/2024 14387 MT AERONAUTICS DIVISION MANUAL 2170.000.163.490500.620 AIRPORT GARDINER -DEBT $133.65

Check Total: $94,204.66
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Park County

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AMERICAN BANK -- AP Date Range: 01/01/2024 - 01/31/2024 Sort By: Vendor
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
100463 01/04/2024 14383 PARK COUNTY ACH CLAIMS MANUAL 7930.000.000.201100.000 CLAIMS CLRING WARRANTS $33,067.64
(VOID THIS CHECK)
Check Total: $33,067.64
100515 01/18/2024 14384 PARK COUNTY ACH CLAIMS MANUAL 7930.000.000.201100.000 CLAIMS CLRING WARRANTS $528,362.54
(VOID THIS CHECK)
Check Total: $528,362.54
Manual Checks Total: $664,139.64
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Park County

Disbursement Detail L|St|ng Bank Name: AMERICAN BANK -- AP Date Range: 01/01/2024 - 01/31/2024 Sort By: Vendor
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount
1000 $107,305.06
2100 $4,709.00
2110 $45,789.00
2130 $4,190.75
2140 $462.39
2160 $19,390.86
2170 $96,459.40
2180 $4,751.25
2200 $283.45
2250 $2.30
2260 $528,278.80
2280 $727.00
2281 $790.11
2285 $2,981.92
2300 $45,490.56
2360 $2,869.24
2382 $3,182.04
2393 $242.50
2430 $630.67
2830 $259.48
2850 $3,985.30
2870 $1.15
2900 $4,575.49
2958 $636.80
2975 $3,072.46
2976 $811.20
2977 $348.00
2979 $26.45
2980 $7,929.81
2995 $31.00
4010 $696.50
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Park County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: ~ AMERICAN BANK -- AP Date Range: 01/01/2024 - 01/31/2024 Sort By: Vendor
) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024
|:| Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks |:| Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
5400 $4,026.90
5410 $39,333.65
7930 $561,430.18
Fund Totals: $1,495,700.67

End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $1,495,700.67
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